



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

2 67 Total Team
2 18 12 Walwyn J'vaughn

0 61 Total Team

3 56 Total Team
2 22 12 Walwyn J'vaughn

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

3 62 Total Team
2 11 8 Forte Francisco Fernando
1 8 13 Martinez Alan Gabriel
6 53 Total Team
5 44 3 Castro Sebastian
6 39 Total Team
3 11 7 Lopez Reyes Mauricio
3 18 8 Forte Francisco Fernando

Best Scorer 6 31 11 Thomas Aseah10 27 7 Lopez Reyes Mauricio

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

17 70 Total Team
6 22 11 Thomas Aseah
3 5 3 Evans Jordan
1 30 Total Team
1 3 16 Blaschka Chandler

1 45 Total Team
1 8 16 Blaschka Chandler

24 Total Team
43 145 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 62 Total Team
8 11 7 Lopez Reyes Mauricio
8 15 6 Garay Nava Alexis

11 28 Total Team
3 5 4 Mejia Geiser
3 6 2 Luna Leobardo Fabian
5 74 Total Team
2 14 7 Lopez Reyes Mauricio
1 22 9 Acosta Magdaleno Uriel

27 Total Team
75 164 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ISV • U.S. Virgin Islands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rosa Carlos
2 Joseph Jahkeibo
3 Evans Jordan
4 Massicott Kenan
5 Plante Lakish
6 Gonzalez Nayib
7 Sweeney Ajai
8 Williams Tahir

11 Thomas Aseah
12 Walwyn J'vaughnL
15 Hansen Romani
16 Blaschka Chandler


 
  
 
  
 

  
  
L L L
  
  

3
1
1
2

1
6

5

Coach:
Assistant:

MARK, Daniel
DUNTON, Andrew

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ayala Juan Pablo
2 Luna Leobardo Fabian
3 Castro Sebastian
4 Mejia Geiser
6 Garay Nava Alexis
7 Lopez Reyes Mauricio
8 Forte Francisco FernandoL
9 Acosta Magdaleno Uriel

10 Ugalde Campo Enrique
11 Molano Rueda Ivan
13 Martinez Alan Gabriel
18 Martinez Josua

 
 
  


  
  
L L L
  
 
 

 


4
1
4
9

10

7
7
2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

LICEA, Oscar (MEX)
MURGUIA, Eduardo (MEX)

Referees: MARRERO, Miguel (PUR) & SILVA, Sergio (NCA)

MEX
ISV 0

3 25
17

25
16

25
10

75
43

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:18 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 4007/2/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 19:55  End: 21:08  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
U-19 Men's Pan American Cup 2012, Tijuana, BC
Preliminary Group B


